Tribal Infrastructure Fund

2016 AWARDS — 21 PROJECTS

TRIBAL ENTITY

Tesuque Pueblo
Navajo Nation
Navajo Nation
Navajo Nation
Laguna Pueblo
Pojoaque Pueblo
Isleta Pueblo
Navajo Nation
Santa Ana Pueblo
Taos Pueblo
Navajo Nation
Santa Ana Pueblo
Laguna Pueblo
Taos Pueblo
Navajo Nation
Navajo Nation
Navajo Nation
Santa Clara Pueblo
Navajo Nation
Zuni Pueblo

Navajo Nation

PROJECT TITLE

Wastewater Expansion Project

To’hajiilee Water Supply Lin

Standing Rock Waterline Extension

Counselor Chapter Powerline Extension

NM 124/L22 Intersection PER

Wastewater Reclamation Facility

Westside Water Improvements

Baca Thoreau Water Supply Improvement
Public Safety, Judicial and Social Services Complex
New Housing Development

Smith Lake Water System

Water Well Development and Infrastructure
L26 Re-construction Project

Water and Sewer Expansion

Mariano Lake Bathroom Additions

Littlewater Springs Power Line Extension

Two Grey Hills Elderly Group Home Parking Lot
Wastewater System Improvements

Thoreau Chapter Power Line Extension
Commercial Development Water Improvements

Chichiltah Powerline Extensions

PROJECT CATEGORY

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Design
Design
Design
Design
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

TIF AWARD
$12,158,068
$50,000
$350,000
$200,000
$160,000
$70,000
$60,000
$250,000
$390,000
$250,000
$310,000
$1,320,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,500,000
$300,000
$173,250
$102,662
$1,650,000
$150,000
$1,622,156
$250,000



